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KENTUCKY 

 
DAVIESS COUNTY GUN CLUB 
MACEO, KY 
7/4/2016 
FIRE CRACKER 100 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: FIRE CRACKER 
100 
2 Attended 
CH DAVE LITHERLAND 41 
RU RYAN ELLIOTT 24 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FIRE 
CRACKER 100 
42 Attended 
CH DAVID M WALKER 96 
RU CHRIS J REDNER 92 
M1 JIM WILLIAMS 91 
M2 JAMES PLUMLEY 90 
AA1 JAMES D ADAMSON 90 
AA2 RICK MAIKE 88 
A1 BOB BUSH 84 
A2 STEVEN L BRENNINGMEYER 77 
B1 JEFF ANTHONY 86 
B2 LARRY THOMPSON 78 
C1 TOM ESCHE 82 
C2 DANIEL F EVERETT 75 
E1 RYAN ELLIOTT 75 
E2 DANIEL A EVERETT 65 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FIRE 
CRACKER 100 
10 Attended 
CH JAMES PLUMLEY 44 
RU DAVID M WALKER 44 
M2 GERALD E HENDRICKSON 42 
AA1 DAVE LITHERLAND 44 
AA1 PETE BRYANT 39 
B1 DENNIS CLAPP 38 
B2 KEVIN L ALDRICH 36 
C1 TOM ESCHE 22 
E1 RYAN ELLIOTT 29 
 
ELK CREEK HUNT CLUB 
OWENTON, KY 
7/24/2016 
TROOPER ISLAND 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TROOPER 
ISLAND 
44 Attended 
CH MARK HALL 91 
M1 JOE BIBBLE 90 
M2 DALTON OLIVER 89 
M3 REAGAN HARDING 86 
AA1 KYLE NORMAN 82 
AA2 WILLIAM B JOHNSON 76 
AA3 RALPH H BRUEWER 73 
A1 TONY DEMPSEY 80 
A2 PHIL T PARKS 79 
A3 LARRY PELKEY 70 
B1 REX PITTS 79 
B2 JIM WRIGHT 78 
B3 TODD ADAMS 70 
C1 ALICIA BROWNE 66 
C2 MARTY R LLOYD 62 
C3 RANDOLPH COUCH 54 
D1 KALEB RULON 71 
D2 ALI STONG 66 
D3 GEORGE GAYLE 65 
E1 JACOB B WILSON 81 

E2 DAVID A BARNETTE 64 
E3 DAVID B WILSON 61 
SJCH REAGAN HARDING 86 
SJRU JACOB B WILSON 81 
SJ3 KALEB RULON 71 
JRCH DALTON OLIVER 89 
VTCH MARK HALL 91 
VTRU JOE BIBBLE 90 
VT3 DONALD E EPLING 80 
SVCH JIM WRIGHT 78 
SVRU WILLIAM B JOHNSON 76 
SV3 LARRY PELKEY 70 
LYCH ALICIA BROWNE 66 
LYRU ALI STONG 66 
LY3 DORIE BRUEWER 61 
SSCH REX PITTS 79 
SSRU PAUL C SELTMAN 68 
SS3 DON DEMPSEY 46 
 
BLUE GRASS SKEET & S/C CLUB 
WILMORE, KY 
7/31/2016 
BERT HORINE TRIBUTE 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: BERT HORINE 
TRIBUTE 
13 Attended 
M1 ARIK C PARASCHOS 46 
M2 DONALD E EPLING 40 
AA1 ROY A STANLEY 43 
AA2 WILLIAM B JOHNSON 39 
AA3 L THOMAS TIPPETT 38 
B1 JERRY DANIELS 41 
B2 LARRY W LEWIS 35 
C1 LARRY B LANGDON 38 
C2 RANDOLPH COUCH 36 
D1 LLOYD FRIEND 37 
D2 KYLE R MCCOMAS 30 
E1 DENVER YORK 33 
VTCH ROY A STANLEY 43 
VTRU JERRY DANIELS 41 
VT3 DONALD E EPLING 40 
SVCH WILLIAM B JOHNSON 39 
SVRU LARRY B LANGDON 38 
SV3 L THOMAS TIPPETT 38 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BERT HORINE 
TRIBUTE 
36 Attended 
M1 ARIK C PARASCHOS 92 
M2 FREDERICK FOSTER - II 90 
M3 DONALD E EPLING 85 
AA1 ROY A STANLEY 93 
AA2 DOUG KOVACS 92 
AA3 DANNY BARNES 91 
B1 BRIAN DICKEY 82 
B2 JERRY DANIELS 80 
B3 LARRY W LEWIS 73 
C1 LARRY B LANGDON 82 
C2 SPURGEON CHAPMAN 78 
C3 RANDOLPH COUCH 75 
D1 KEN COOPER 79 
D2 WILLIAM G NORTH 75 
D3 LLOYD FRIEND 74 
E1 STEVE SHRYOCK 65 
E2 CHUCK COMBES 64 
E3 CLIFTON G ROSS - USNR 61 
SJCH JORDAN G CONN 56 
VTCH ROY A STANLEY 93 
VTRU DOUG KOVACS 92 
VT3 DANNY BARNES 91 
SVCH LARRY B LANGDON 82 
SVRU L THOMAS TIPPETT 79 

SV3 WILLIAM B JOHNSON 76 
SSCH ARCH WILLIAMS 56 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: BERT 
HORINE TRIBUTE 
15 Attended 
M1 ARIK C PARASCHOS 45 
M2 DONALD E EPLING 37 
AA1 ROY A STANLEY 48 
AA2 WILLIAM B JOHNSON 41 
AA3 L THOMAS TIPPETT 39 
B1 JERRY DANIELS 43 
B2 LARRY W LEWIS 41 
B3 BRIAN DICKEY 34 
D1 LLOYD FRIEND 39 
D2 WILLIAM G NORTH 35 
D3 KEN COOPER 35 
E1 CHUCK COMBES 32 
E2 DENVER YORK 30 
VTCH ROY A STANLEY 48 
VTRU JERRY DANIELS 43 
VT3 LLOYD FRIEND 39 
SVCH WILLIAM B JOHNSON 41 
SVRU LARRY W LEWIS 41 
SV3 L THOMAS TIPPETT 39 
 


